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Summe 
BTEX

27.12.12 - 31.1.13 1 2,33 2,57 0,81 0,84 1,83 0,83 9,2
31.1.13 - 28.2.13 2 2,05 2,55 1,08 1,23 2,60 1,19 10,7
28.2.13 - 28.3.13 3 1,42 2,35 1,03 1,18 2,49 0,95 9,4
28.3.13 - 30.4.13 4 1,02 1,75 0,64 0,71 1,51 0,62 6,3
30.4.13 - 28.5.13 5 0,47 1,33 0,58 0,67 1,49 0,61 5,2
28.5.13 - 27.6.13 6 0,28 1,16 0,49 0,52 1,15 0,50 4,1
27.6.13 - 1.8.13 7 0,33 1,09 0,50 0,55 1,27 0,52 4,3
1.8.13 - 29.8.13 8 0,35 1,69 0,98 1,12 2,38 1,14 7,7

29.8.13 - 3.10.13 9 0,46 1,69 0,89 1,02 2,12 1,02 7,2
3.10.13 - 31.10.13 10 0,92 2,52 1,24 1,46 2,89 1,54 10,6
31.10.13 - 2.12.13 11 1,18 2,39 1,18 1,38 2,77 1,45 10,4
2.12.13 - 30.12.13 12 1,80 2,27 0,92 0,99 2,06 1,13 9,2

1,05 1,95 0,86 0,97 2,05 0,96 7,84

Bearbeiter : Ing. Adolf Schinerl

Probenahme           
von / bis

Benzol - Aromaten     --   Linz-Kleinmünchen  2013

Konzentrationsangaben in µg/Nm³    --    Normbedingungen : 20°C / 1013 hPa

Jahresmittelwerte - 2013

0,00

0,50

1,00

1,50

2,00

2,50

3,00

3,50

4,00

4,50

5,00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

K
on

ze
nt

ra
tio

n 
[µ

g/
m

³]

Messperiode

Benzol / Toluol -- Linz-Kleinmünchen 2013

Benzol Toluol

Benzol-Trendlinie Toluol-Trendlinie
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BTEX -- Linz-Kleinmünchen 2013

Benzol Toluol Ethylbenzol

p-Xylol m-Xylol o-Xylol


